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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

2200 BLK GREENWOOD ST

900 BLK S 13TH ST

1900 BLK MULBERRY ST

N 6TH ST & WOCDBI NE ST
FI RST BLK S 2ND ST

N 6TH ST & SENECA ST
100 BLK SCHUYLKI LL ST
FI RST BLK S 2ND ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST

300 BLK S 17TH ST

2900 BLK N 7TH ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
1800 BLK N 2ND ST

1500 BLK BOAS ST

1800 BLK BRI GGS ST
1200 BLK HUNTER ST

S 17TH ST & SYCAMORE ST
300 BLK N 2ND ST

2400 BLK N 6TH ST

FI RST BLK N 2ND ST
600 BLK CAMP ST

1100 BLK N CAMERON ST
400 BLK BUCKTHORN ST
700 BLK G RARD ST
HALL MANCR

2200 BLK DERRY ST

FI RST BLK | VEY LA

N 6TH ST & SCHUYLKI LL ST
2400 BLK N 2ND ST
1900 BLK N 3RD ST
1800 BLK DERRY ST
2200 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
200 BLK KELKER ST

FORSTER ST & N 3RD ST
200 BLK KELKER ST
1700 BLK WALNUT ST
1900 BLK WALNUT ST
300 BLK S 16TH ST
2600 BLK GREEN ST
2300 BLK N 3RD ST
1300 BLK N 15TH ST
1500 BLK MAYFLOWER ST
2000 BLK N 3RD ST
1900 BLK RUDY RD
1000 BLK MARKET ST

200 BLK HERR ST

1200 BLK COVWMUNI TY DR
S 14TH ST & THOWPSON ST
2600 BLK WALDO ST
CHESTNUT ST & S 17TH ST
1600 BLK CHESTNUT ST

N 19TH ST & NORTH ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

I NSTI TUT' L VAND | SM EDUC FACI L

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

PROM PRCS- | NVATE | N HOUSE OF PROST/ BUSI NESS

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
PATRONI ZI NG PROSTI TUTE

CR CONSP ENG CC 5902 Al PROM PROS- | NVATE | N HOUSE
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CRI M NAL ATT/ CC 5902 E PATRON ZI NG PROSTI TUTE
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ
TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CARRYI NG FI REARM W THOUT A LI CENSE

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

CARRYI NG FI REARM W THOUT A LI CENSE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
DRG LI C SUS/ REV PURS TO SEC 3731/ 1547B1

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

RAPE FORCI BLE COVPULSI ON

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
CORRUPTI ON OF M NORS/ COW SSI ON OF SEX OFFENSE
THEFT FROM MOTCR VEHI CLE

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE NMDSE

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

CRI'M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

CRI' M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO

ROBBERY- THREAT | MVED SER | NJURY

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
CRI'M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCODI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARCLE
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

200 BLK HUMMVEL ST
EMERALD ST & GREEN ST
1200 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
FI' RST BLK N 3RD ST
MARKET ST & S 10TH ST
FI RST BLK S FRONT ST

S 15TH ST & THOWPSON ST
500 BLK N 13TH ST

HALL MANOR

2000 BLK BROWN ST

600 BLK N 18TH ST

FI RST BLK ARGYLE ST
HALL MANOR

MACLAY ST & N CAMERON ST
1200 BLK HUNTER ST

200 BLK STATE ST

N 4TH ST & WALNUT ST
1800 BLK N 4TH ST
KELKER ST & N 2ND ST
FI RST BLK N 19TH ST
1100 BLK MARKET ST
1700 BLK N 3RD ST

S 14TH ST & SWATARA ST
2200 BLK N 7TH ST

600 BLK DAUPHI N ST
100 BLK N 2ND ST

1100 BLK HERR ST

400 BLK S 14TH ST

100 BLK S 25TH ST

BRI GGS ST & N 18TH ST
400 BLK CUMBERLAND CT
1800 BLK DERRY ST
1200 BLK MARKET ST
2400 BLK GREEN ST
1600 BLK N 3RD ST
HUMMVEL ST & MULBERRY ST
500 BLK SCHUYLKILL ST
1700 BLK MARKET ST
600 BLK BENTON ST

300 BLK N 2ND ST
SWATARA ST & BUCKTHORN ST
1400 BLK VERNON ST
2000 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
1800 BLK BELLEVUE RD
1900 BLK BROOKWOOD ST

2400 BLK N 4TH ST

100 BLK BALM ST

1900 BLK N 5TH ST

2400 BLK N 5TH ST

1300 BLK LOWELL ST
HUMMVEL ST & KI TTATI NNY ST
HALL MANOR

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
CRI'M NAL ATT/35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
DI SORDERLY CONDUCT- UNREASONABLE NO SE

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

HARASSMVENT ( COVMUNI CATI ON LEWD AND LASCI VI QUS)
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
DRIV WHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP OR REVOKED

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

CRI M TRES- ENTER STRUCTURE

POLI CE REMOVE UNATTENDED VEHI CLE BLOCKI NG TRAF
MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

ROBBERY- THREAT | MMED SER | NJURY

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

CRI' M TRES- BREAK | NTO STRUCTURE

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
POSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMTI PERSONAL USE

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT ENGAGE | N FI GHTI NG

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
UNLAWFUL CONDUCT OF M NOR/ CURFEW

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE NMDSE

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
CRIM L M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
THEFT BY UNLAWUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

SI MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

RECEI VI NG STCLEN PROPERTY

DU OF ALCOHCL- HI GHEST RATE OF ALCCOHOL

CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
PRCHI BI TED OFFENSI VE WEAPONS

TERRORI STI C THREATS

HARASSMENT & STALKI NG - ALARM REPEAT ANNOY
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG - MOVABLE PROPERTY
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REPORT NO. 1
LOCATI ON

100 BLK CONCERT DR

N 5TH ST & EMERALD ST

S 17TH ST & HANOVER ST
S 13TH ST & HOMRD ST
FIRST BLK N 17TH ST

100 BLK BARBARA ST

FI RST BLK | VEY LA

500 BLK S 24TH ST
CHESTNUT ST & S 2ND ST
MACLAY ST & N CAMERON ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS W I NT TO MAN/ DEL CONTRLLD SU
DRIV VWHI LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

OPERATI ON CF VEHI CLE W O VALI D | NSPECTI ON
HARASSMENT - PHYSI CALLY STRIKE, ETC

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS
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REPORT NO. 2

LOCATI ON

1800 BLK N 2ND ST
1500 BLK BOAS ST

200 BLK KELKER ST
1300 BLK N 15TH ST
2000 BLK BROWN ST
600 BLK N 18TH ST

FI RST BLK ARGYLE ST

300 BLK N 2ND ST
1200 BLK COVMUNI TY DR

N 19TH ST & NORTH ST

2200 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
FI RST BLK N 19TH ST

2200 BLK GREENWOOD ST
1900 BLK MULBERRY ST
300 BLK S 17TH ST

600 BLK CAMP ST
400 BLK BUCKTHORN ST

1700 BLK WALNUT ST
300 BLK S 16TH ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
1500 BLK MAYFLOWER ST
1000 BLK MARKET ST
2600 BLK WALDO ST
1800 BLK N 4TH ST
HALL MANOR

HALL MANOR

1100 BLK HERR ST

500 BLK SCHUYLKILL ST
2400 BLK N 4TH ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
1200 BLK CUMBERLAND ST
2200 BLK N 7TH ST

FI RST BLK N 3RD ST
HALL MANOR

500 BLK N 13TH ST
N 5TH ST & EMERALD ST

1100 BLK N CAMERON ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY
ABANDONI NG VEH ON HI GHWAY

AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY | NJ
AGG ASSAULT- ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODI LY I NJ

AGG ASSLT- ATMPT/ CAUSE BCODI LY | NJ POL/ FI RE/ PARCLE

BURGLARY-
BURGLARY-

ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT
ENTERS STRUCTURE W TH PERSON PRESENT

BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT
BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE W NO PERSON PRESENT

CARRYI NG FI REARM W THOUT A LI CENSE
CARRYI NG FI REARM W THOUT A LI CENSE

CONTEMPT FOR VI OLATI ON OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
CORRUPTI ON OF M NORS/ COW SSI ON OF SEX OFFENSE

CR CONSP ENG CC 5902 Al PROM PROS- | NVATE | N HOUSE
CRI' M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
CRI'M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
CRI' M M SCHI EF- DAMAGE BY FI RE/ EXPLOSI VE/ DANGERO
CRI' M TRES- BREAK | NTO STRUCTURE

CRI M TRES- ENTER STRUCTURE

CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH I NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRIML M SCH | NT' L DAMAGE REAL/ PERSONAL PROP O
CRI M NAL ATT/ CC 5902 E PATRON ZI NG PROSTI TUTE

CRI M NAL ATT/35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS W I N
DI SORDERLY CONDUCT ENGAGE | N FI GHTI NG

DI SORDERLY CONDUCT- UNREASONABLE NO SE

DRG LI C SUS/ REV PURS TO SEC 3731/ 1547B1

DRIV WH LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED
DRIV WH LE OPER PRIV SUSP CR REVOKED

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL
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REPORT NO. 2
LOCATI ON

2000 BLK BERRYHI LL ST
CHESTNUT ST & S 2ND ST

FORSTER ST & N 3RD ST
100 BLK S 25TH ST
S 17TH ST & HANOVER ST

1900 BLK BROOKWOOD ST
FI RST BLK S FRONT ST
2400 BLK N 5TH ST

400 BLK CUMBERLAND CT
FI RST BLK N 17TH ST

900 BLK S 13TH ST

N 6TH ST & SENECA ST

N 6TH ST & SCHUYLKI LL ST
1900 BLK WALNUT ST

500 BLK S 24TH ST

S 17TH ST & SYCAMORE ST
S 14TH ST & THOWPSON ST
CHESTNUT ST & S 17TH ST
200 BLK HUMMVEL ST
EMERALD ST & GREEN ST

S 15TH ST & THOWPSON ST
100 BLK CONCERT DR

N 6TH ST & WOODBI NE ST
1200 BLK HUNTER ST

S 14TH ST & SWATARA ST
S 13TH ST & HOMRD ST
FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
MACLAY ST & N CAMERON ST
1100 BLK MARKET ST

100 BLK BALM ST

FI RST BLK S 2ND ST
1200 BLK HUNTER ST

FI RST BLK | VEY LA

MARKET ST & S 10TH ST
N 4TH ST & WALNUT ST

SWATARA ST & BUCKTHORN ST

100 BLK BARBARA ST
MACLAY ST & N CAMERON ST

1900 BLK N 3RD ST

CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON

PAGE
DESCRI PTI ON

DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCOHOL
DRI VI NG UNDER THE | NFLUENCE OF ALCCHOL

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DRI VI NG W THOUT A LI CENSE

DUl OF ALCOHCL- Hl GHEST RATE OF ALCCHOL
HARASSMVENT ( COVMUNI CATI ON LEWD AND LASCI VI QUS)
HARASSMENT & STALKI NG - ALARM REPEAT ANNOY

HARASSMENT -
HARASSMENT -

PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC
PHYSI CALLY STRI KE, ETC

I NSTI TUT' L VAND | SM EDUC FACI L

| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
| NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
I NTENTI ONALLY POSS CONT/ COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH

MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ PCSS
MANUFACT/ DEL/ POSS

TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU
TO MAN DEL CONTRLLD SU

2222222
5555555

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI' PERSONAL USE

MARI JUANA- SMALL AMI PERSONAL USE

OPERATI ON CF VEHI CLE W O VALI D | NSPECTI ON
PATRONI ZI NG PROSTI TUTE

POLI CE REMOVE UNATTENDED VEHI CLE BLOCKI NG TRAF
PCSSESSI ON OF MARI JUANA

PRCHI BI TED OFFENSI VE WEAPONS

PROM PRCS- | NVATE | N HOUSE COF PROST/ BUSI NESS
PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

PUBLI C DRUNKENESS

RAPE FORCI BLE COVPULSI ON
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CRI ME DATE, TI ME

10/ 12/ 2014

10/ 16/ 2014

10/ 17/ 2014
10/ 17/ 2014

10/ 14/ 2014

10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 11/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 11/ 2014
10/ 11/ 2014

10/ 15/ 2014
10/ 15/ 2014
10/ 14/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014

17:

21:

16:
05:

22:

11:
19:
02:
01:
23:
03:

17:
19:
18:
21:
14:

20

00

15
00

30

30
30
00
00
00
00

00
30
30
00
00

10/ 12/ 2014

10/ 16/ 2014
10/ 11/ 2014
10/ 11/ 2014

10/ 15/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014

10/ 16/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014

10/ 14/ 2014
10/ 13/ 2014

10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 11/ 2014

10/ 17/ 2014
10/ 11/ 2014

10/ 17/ 2014
10/ 17/ 2014
10/ 16/ 2014
10/ 15/ 2014
10/ 15/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014
10/ 11/ 2014

10/ 16/ 2014
10/ 15/ 2014
10/ 15/ 2014
10/ 13/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014

10/ 12/ 2014

10/ 17/ 2014
10/ 16/ 2014
10/ 14/ 2014
10/ 13/ 2014
10/ 12/ 2014

00:

13:
19:
19:

16:
17:

08:
18:

22:
22:

23:
18:
02:
05:

01:
21:

16:
08:
23:
23:
07:
11:
11:
09:
08:
06:
19:

12:
20:
07:
05:
14:

23:

19:
18:
20:
15:
10:

56

30
48
47

40
12

15
00

57
18

58
43
38
11

00
25

18
30
36
00
33
45
00
00
45
00
00

20
30
30
00
06

30

22
09
15
06
48

REPORT NO
LOCATI ON

1800 BLK BELLEVUE RD

2200 BLK DERRY ST
1300 BLK LOWELL ST

HUMVEL ST & KI TTATI NNY ST

2300 BLK N 3RD ST
1800 BLK DERRY ST

1800 BLK DERRY ST

BRI GGS ST & N 18TH ST

200 BLK HERR ST
200 BLK STATE ST

600 BLK DAUPHI N ST
400 BLK S 14TH ST
1400 BLK VERNON ST
FI RST BLK | VEY LA

2400 BLK N 6TH ST
1900 BLK N 5TH ST

2900 BLK N 7TH ST
1800 BLK BRI GGS ST
FI RST BLK N 2ND ST
200 BLK KELKER ST
2000 BLK N 3RD ST
2400 BLK GREEN ST
1600 BLK N 3RD ST
1700 BLK MARKET ST
600 BLK BENTON ST
300 BLK N 2ND ST
HALL MANOR

2400
2600
1900
1700
1200

BLK N 2ND ST
BLK GREEN ST
BLK RUDY RD

BLK N 3RD ST
BLK MARKET ST

100 BLK N 2ND ST

100 BLK SCHUYLKI LL ST

700 BLK G RARD ST

1600 BLK CHESTNUT ST
KELKER ST & N 2ND ST
HUMMVEL ST & MULBERRY ST

2 CURRENT CRI ME | NFORVATI ON
DESCRI PTI ON

RECEI VI NG STOLEN PROPERTY

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE
RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

RETAI L THEFT- TAKE NMDSE
RETAI L THEFT- TAKE MDSE

RESI ST ARREST/ OTHER LAW ENFORCE

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

ROBBERY- THREAT | MVMED SER | NJURY
ROBBERY- THREAT | MVED SER | NJURY

S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY
S| MPLE ASSAULT- ATTEMPTS/ CAUSES BODI LY | NJURY

TERRORI STI C THREATS
TERRORI STI C THREATS

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT
THEFT

BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -
BY UNLAWFUL TAKI NG -

FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE
FROM MOTOR VEHI CLE

MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE
MOVABLE

UNLAWFUL CONDUCT OF M NOR/ CURFEW

ROBBERY- TAKE PROPERTY FR OTHER/ FORCE

PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY
PROPERTY

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A

USE/ POSS W I NTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALI A
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